
 
 

 

 

 
Win: Bunzell, Torie (1-0)
Loss: Grover,Elizabeth (1-1)
HBP: None
PB: None
 
Start: 12:00 pm   Time: 1:50   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Truman (Mo.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2
Quincy (Ill.) 1 0 2 2 0 0 X 5 7 0

Truman (Mo.) (3-4) -vs- Quincy (Ill.) (0) 2/26/2011 at Joplin, Mo.

Truman (Mo.) 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Weber,Alex ss 3 0 1 0 0 2 0
Huntze,Emily cf 3 0 1 0 0 2 0
Pitts,Katie lf 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
Miller,Laura rf 3 0 0 0 0 3 2
Bollman,Kelsey dp 3 0 1 0 0 2 1
Manley,Mary 1b 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
Kusky,Meredith c 2 0 0 0 0 2 1
    Ulses,Christine ph 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Ingles,Michelle 2b 3 0 0 0 0 1 1
Perry,Alyssa 3b 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
Grover,Elizabeth p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Schnurbusch,Beth p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 23 0 4 0 2 15 5

3B: Bollman,Kelsey (1)
SH: Pitts,Katie (1)
CS: Manley,Mary (1)
E: Grover,Elizabeth (2)

Quincy (Ill.) 5

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Gray, Monica 2b 3 2 2 1 1 0 0
Kroeger, Whitney lf 3 0 1 0 1 1 1
Gregory, Erin rf 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
    Richards, Nicole pr/rf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    12 pr/rf 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
Roscetti, Ashleigh 1b 2 0 1 2 0 0 0
    Brakeville, Tiffany pr/3b 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
Hughes, Cristina cf 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
Longobardi, Adriana dp 3 0 1 0 0 1 1
Passini, Carla c 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
Trokey, Rachel 3b/1b 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Molinar, Laura pr/1b 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
O'Brien, Samantha ss 3 1 0 0 0 2 1
Bunzell, Torie p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 25 5 7 4 3 8 6

2B: Gray, Monica (1)
3B: Gray, Monica (1)
SH: Passini, Carla (1)
SB: 12 (1)

Truman (Mo.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Grover,Elizabeth (L, 1-1) 3.1 6 5 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 16 20 1 4 –
Schnurbusch,Beth 2.2 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 9 9 3 1 –
Totals 7 5 4 3 8 2 0 0 0 25 29 4 5

Quincy (Ill.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Bunzell, Torie (W, 1-0) 7.0 4 0 0 2 15 1 0 0 0 23 26 1 4 –
Totals 4 0 0 2 15 1 0 0 0 23 26 1 4



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Truman (Mo.) - Top of 1st TSU QU
Weber,A. struck out looking. 0 0
Huntze,E. struck out looking. 0 0
Pitts,K. grounded out to 2b. 0 0

Quincy (Ill.) - Top of 1st TSU QU
Gray walked. 0 0
Kroeger singled to third base; Gray advanced to second. 0 0
Gregory singled to center field, RBI; Kroeger advanced to second; Gray scored. 0 1
Richards pinch ran for Gregory. 0 1
Roscetti popped up to rf; Kroeger out at second rf to 3b to 2b. 0 1
Hughes reached on a fielder's choice; Richards out at second ss unassisted. 0 1

Truman (Mo.) - Top of 2nd TSU QU
Richards to rf. 0 1
Miller,L. struck out swinging. 0 1
Bollman,K. struck out swinging. 0 1
Manley,M. walked. 0 1
Kusky,M. struck out swinging. 0 1

Quincy (Ill.) - Top of 2nd TSU QU
Longobardi singled to right field. 0 1
Passini out at first 3b to 2b, SAC, bunt; Longobardi advanced to second. 0 1
Trokey struck out swinging. 0 1
O'Brien struck out swinging. 0 1

Truman (Mo.) - Top of 3rd TSU QU
Ingles,M. struck out swinging. 0 1
Perry,A. struck out swinging. 0 1
Weber,A. struck out swinging. 0 1

Quincy (Ill.) - Top of 3rd TSU QU
Gregory to rf for Richards. 0 1
Gray doubled down the lf line. 0 1
Kroeger struck out swinging. 0 1
Gray advanced to third on a wild pitch. 0 1
Gregory walked. 0 1
12 pinch ran for Gregory. 0 1
12 stole second. 0 1
Roscetti singled to right field, 2 RBI; 12 scored; Gray scored. 0 3
Brakeville pinch ran for Roscetti. 0 3
Hughes reached on a fielder's choice; Brakeville out at second ss to 2b. 0 3
Longobardi struck out looking. 0 3

Truman (Mo.) - Top of 4th TSU QU
12 to rf. 0 3
Brakeville to 3b. 0 3
Trokey to 1b. 0 3
Huntze,E. singled to second base. 0 3
Pitts,K. out at first p to 2b, SAC, bunt; Huntze,E. advanced to second. 0 3
Miller,L. struck out swinging. 0 3



Bollman,K. struck out swinging. 0 3
Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   

 
 

Runs: 2   Hits: 1   Errors: 2   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Quincy (Ill.) - Top of 4th TSU QU
Passini singled to left field. 0 3
Trokey reached on a fielder's choice; Passini out at second ss to 2b. 0 3
O'Brien reached on a fielder's choice; Trokey advanced to second on a throwing error by p. 0 3
Molinar pinch ran for Trokey. 0 3
O'Brien advanced to second on a wild pitch; Molinar advanced to third on a wild pitch. 0 3
Gray reached on a fielding error by p, RBI; O'Brien scored, unearned; Molinar scored. 0 5
Kroeger walked; Gray advanced to second. 0 5
Schnurbusch to p for Grover,E.. 0 5
12 struck out swinging. 0 5
Brakeville struck out swinging. 0 5

Truman (Mo.) - Top of 5th TSU QU
Molinar to 1b. 0 5
Manley,M. singled down the rf line. 0 5
Kusky,M. struck out swinging. 0 5
Manley,M. out at second c to ss, caught stealing. 0 5
Ingles,M. grounded out to ss. 0 5

Quincy (Ill.) - Top of 5th TSU QU
Hughes lined out to ss. 0 5
Longobardi grounded out to 3b. 0 5
Passini struck out looking. 0 5

Truman (Mo.) - Top of 6th TSU QU
Perry,A. struck out swinging. 0 5
Weber,A. singled to third base. 0 5
Weber,A. advanced to second on a wild pitch. 0 5
Huntze,E. struck out looking. 0 5
Pitts,K. walked. 0 5
Miller,L. struck out swinging. 0 5

Quincy (Ill.) - Top of 6th TSU QU
Molinar popped up to ss. 0 5
O'Brien struck out swinging. 0 5
Gray tripled to center field. 0 5
Kroeger popped up to 1b. 0 5

Truman (Mo.) - Top of 7th TSU QU
Bollman,K. tripled to left center. 0 5
Manley,M. fouled out to 3b. 0 5
Ulses,C. pinch hit for Kusky,M.. 0 5
Ulses,C. struck out swinging. 0 5
Ingles,M. grounded out to ss. 0 5

Quincy (Ill.) - Top of 7th TSU QU


